
Wednesday,  May 3 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Team WTF
\ 7:30 > Slide Chicks
/ 8:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove
\ 9:30 > Golden Girls

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > SOS
\ 7:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Wednesday,  May 10 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Team WTF
\ 7:30 > Slide Chicks
/ 8:30 > Razzle’s
\ 9:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > Rusty Barrel
\ 7:30 > Diva's

Wednesday,  May 17 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Rusty Barrel
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > SOS

Diamond #1 
Razzle’s < 6:30 > Diva's

Golden Girls < 7:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove

Wednesday,  May 24 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Diva's
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > Team WTF

Diamond #1 
Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove < 6:30 > Slide Chicks

SOS < 7:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Wednesday,  May 31 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Razzle’s
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > Rusty Barrel

Diamond #1 
SOS < 6:30 > Slide Chicks

Golden Girls < 7:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
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Wednesday,  June 7 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove
\ 7:30 > Golden Girls
/ 8:30 > Rusty Barrel
\ 9:30 > Razzle’s

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > Diva's
\ 7:30 > Team WTF

Wednesday,  June 14 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Slide Chicks
\ 7:30 > Team WTF
/ 8:30 > SOS
\ 9:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > Golden Girls
\ 7:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove

Wednesday,  June 21 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
\ 7:30 > Razzle’s
/ 8:30 > Team WTF
\ 9:30 > Slide Chicks

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > Rusty Barrel
\ 7:30 > Diva's

Wednesday,  June 28 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Rusty Barrel
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > SOS

Diamond #1 
Razzle’s < 6:30 > Diva's

Golden Girls < 7:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove

Wednesday,  July 5 NO GAMES SCHEDULED

Wednesday,  July 12 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Team WTF
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > Diva's

Diamond #1 
Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove < 6:30 > Slide Chicks

SOS < 7:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Rusty Barrel

Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove

Rusty Barrel
Razzle’s

Golden Girls

Golden Girls

SOS

Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
Slide Chicks

Team WTF

SOS

Slide Chicks

Diva's

Razzle’s



Wednesday,  July 19 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30   > Razzle’s
\ 7:30  \
/ 8:30  /
\ 9:30   > Rusty Barrel

Diamond #1 
SOS < 6:30 > Slide Chicks

Golden Girls < 7:30 > Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate

Wednesday,  July 26 Diamond #2 
/ 6:30 > Rusty Barrel
\ 7:30 > Razzle’s
/ 8:30 > Golden Girls
\ 9:30 > Mencini Maidens / A1 Glove

Diamond #1 
/ 6:30 > Diva's
\ 7:30 > Team WTF
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